PERMANENT
. PARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-312-006

T Pl B e TR R

88.76 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

1874 NORTHRIDGE SUBD # 12

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

6-6-68
3-9-T71
10-23-87

4-6-90

9-2-92

5-1-98
11-5-03

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
COLLINS, ILO M
DE WITT ROBERT & DOROTHY L

REEVES ALAN L & BARBARA S
SANDERS, LARRY R. & BARBARA

ROBINSON ANITA
HOLLOPETER JAMES D & DEANNA K

C.F. 19.10
C.F. 51.50

C.F. 61.00
CIF. 68.00

S.P. 107,000
SP 114,000



